
Legislative Chambers 
22 Market Street 

Poughkeepsie, NY  12601 
(845) 486-2100 

 
2020 

 
COMMITTEE MEETING BOARD MEETING 

Democratic Caucus 6 PM open to public until 6:30 PM 
and Republican Caucus 6:30 PM 

 Organizational Meeting 
Tuesday, January 7 

Thursday, January 16 *Tuesday, January 21 
 

Thursday, February 6 Monday, February 10 
Thursday, March 5 Monday, March 9 
Thursday, April 9 **Tuesday, April 14 
Thursday, May 7 Monday, May 11 
Thursday, June 4 Monday, June 8 
Thursday, July 9 Monday, July 13 

Thursday, August 6 Monday, August 10 
Thursday, September 10 Monday, September 14 
Thursday, October 8 ***Tuesday, October 13 

Thursday, November 5 Thursday, November 5 
PUBLIC HEARING ON CE’s BUDGET 

 
Monday, November 9 

Monday, November 30 
 

Monday, November 30 
PUBLIC HEARING ON BUDGET WITH 

LEGISLATIVE AMENDMENTS 
 

Thursday, December 3 

Monday, December 14 ****Monday, December 14 Budget Override/Adoption of 
Tax Levy 

 
         *NYSAC/MARTIN LUTHER KING 

**EASTER 
     ***COLUMBUS DAY 
   ****BUDGET OVERRIDE             
 


